1Release 2A, November 20231-877-686-3779  |  csr@schwankgroup.com  |  www.schwankgroup.com
Project
Schwank models #
Fuel
Date submitted
Approvals / Certificates
UL Certification.
Warranty; 5-year tube & burner cup,

Shipping
Weight (lbs.)
STS-JZ-200-70 69’ 8”
200,000
40” + 72”
Line minimum:
5" W.C NG
11" W.C LP
Line Maximum:
NG or LP
14" W.C
3.5" / 10"
5"
4"
324 Lbs
STS-JZ-200-60 60’ 0” 40” + 72” 282 Lbs
STS-JZ-200-50 50’ 4” 40” + 72” 239 Lbs
STS-JZ-175-70 69’ 8”
175,000
40” + 72” 324 Lbs
STS-JZ-175-60 60’ 0” 40” + 72” 282 Lbs
STS-JZ-175-50 50’ 4” 40” + 72” 239 Lbs
STS-JZ-155-60 60’ 0”
150,000
24” (3rd Tube) 282 Lbs
STS-JZ-155-50 50’ 4” 24” (3rd Tube) 239 Lbs
STS-JZ-155-40 40’ 8” 24” + 109” 197 Lbs
STS-JZ-130-50 50’ 4”
125,000
24” (3rd Tube) 239 Lbs
STS-JZ-130-40 40’ 8” 24” + 109” 197 Lbs
STS-JZ-130-30 31’ 0” 60” + 96” 154 Lbs
STS-JZ-110-50 50’ 4”
110,000
24” (3rd Tube) 239 Lbs
STS-JZ-110-40 40’ 8” 24” + 109” 197 Lbs
STS-JZ-110-30 31’ 0” 60” + 96” 154 Lbs
STS-JZ-100-20 21’ 4” 100,000 Stamped S/S 111 Lbs
STS-JZ-80-40 40’ 8”
80,000
24” + 109” 197 Lbs
STS-JZ-80-30 31’ 0” 96" 154 Lbs
STS-JZ-80-20 21’ 4” 39” + 96” 111 Lbs